Prepared by DYS						_	
Solicitation No.:	B-13-CD-03		Contract No.: C-13-CD-041-MF			k Oil	
		SAN	ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM	LC 222		ي ي 33 ان لا	
			OX 2449	al, L	410 78	Coatii o., In 7822	
			NTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 Z <b>ATION OF BIDS</b>	IPR South Central, LLC 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Filled Services, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	
PROPOSAL:			nall Diameter Rehab Program Project 4				
r KOFOSAL.			13-4810	souti 55 S Anto		idbla id Se Anto	
TIME &		2:00 P.N		2R S 33 an A		San Fille San	
						ronte	
DATE:		October	28, 2013			Ъ	
Item No.	Estimate Qty		Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Item No.	Qiy	15500		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
SAWS Jo	b No 13	-4810					
203.1	150	GAL	Tack Coat	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
205.4	1,500	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (2" Pavement Thickness)	\$45.00	\$67,500.00	\$80.00	\$120,000.00
203.4	1,500	51	Salvaging, hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic	\$ <del>+</del> 5.00	\$07,500.00	\$60.00	\$120,000.00
208.1	1,500	SY	Pavement (2" Depth) Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (1 per work order)	\$65.00	\$97,500.00	\$40.00	\$60,000.00
530.1	/	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (1 per work order)	\$2,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00
805	7	EA	Traffic Control Plan (1 per work order, if required)	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00
851	5	EA	Adjusting Existing Manholes	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$700.00	\$2 500 00
851		EA	Aujusting Existing Mannoles	\$3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
852.1	10	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6')	\$8,700.00	\$87,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$70,000.00
852.3	10	VF	Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
855	5	EA	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$18,000.00
833	5	EA	Reconstruction of Existing Mannole	\$0,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
858	50	CY	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
865	6,200	LF	Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" through 15" Diameter)	\$2.00	\$12,400.00	\$3.00	\$18,600.00
868.1	6,200	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (8'- through 15" Diameter)	\$2.00	\$12,400.00	\$3.00	\$18,600.00
000.1	0,200	124	server main creating mornial (or an ough to Diamoter)	¢2.00	\$12,100.00	φ3.00	\$10,000.00
868.1	6,200	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (8'- through 15" Diameter)	\$6.00	\$37,200.00	\$5.00	\$31,000.00
901.1	5,300	LF	Install 8" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$35.00	\$185,500.00	\$160.00	\$848,000.00
901.1	350	LF	Install 10" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$90.00	\$31,500.00	\$400.00	\$140,000.00
901.1	550	LF	Install 12" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$67.00	\$36,850.00	\$180.00	\$99,000.00
910.1	200	VF	Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft. in Diameter)	\$325.00	\$65,000.00	\$320.00	\$64,000.00
1102.1	25	E 4	Point repairs for 8" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of				
1103.1	25	EA	piping Point repairs for 10" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of	\$5,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$162,500.00
1103.1	10	EA	piping	\$5,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00
1103.1	10	EA	Point repairs for 12" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00
1105.1	10	L/1	L.L0	φ0,500.00	φ05,000.00	φ0,500.00	φ05,000.00
1103.2	10	LF	Extra length point repair, 8" Diameter, all depths	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
1103.2	8	LF	Extra length point repair, 10" Diameter, all depths	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00

Prepared by DYS						П		
Solicitation No.	: B-13-CD-0		Contract No.: C-13-CD-041-MF ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM	5 C		& Oi		
PROPOSAL:		P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS 2013 Small Diameter Rehab Program Project 4			IPR South Central, LLC 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Filled Services, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	
TIME &		Job No 2:00 P.1	13-4810 M.	IPR Sou 3355 San Ani		ronto Sandb Filled S 945 San Ar		
DATE:		October	28, 2013			Ŀ		
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1103.2	5	LF	Extra length point repair, 12" Diameter, all depths	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	
1103.3	15	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" Diameter, all depths	\$1,700.00	\$25,500.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	
1103.3	4	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 10" Diameter, all depths	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	
1103.3	2	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 12" Diameter, all depths	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
1103.3	4	EA	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 8" Diameter, all depths	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	
1103.3	3	EA	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 10" Diameter, all depths	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	
1103.3	3	EA	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 12" Diameter, all depths	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	
1109	75	EA	Service Reconnection, (w/ remote control cut device)	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$90,000.00	
4438	50	CY	Flowable Fill	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	
			Total SAWS Job No 13-4810 (Sewer)		\$1,059,550.00		\$1,947,650.00	
CALENDAR	R DAYS TO	O COMP	LETE		365		365	
					[1]		[2]	

[1]

[2]